570mm
[22 1/2j
830mm
[32 s1a·1
Schematic
Vanity
by Randolph Morris
Item#: RMCORNER-24-R
l, 610mm
1 [24"]
TOP VIEW
i,-, ___
610mm ___ --i/'.,
[24·] 1
0 0
0 0
L J L J LJ LJ LJ LJ
- -
FRONT VIEW
�
1
830mm
[32 5/8"]
580mm
[22
[
1
l 630mm l 4 [24 3/4"] 'l
COUNTER-TOP VIEW
1c 570mm
llf----[22 1121----.r
'
n
- - - --n
II ::
�======�
-----I >-------< L
LJ
SIDE VIEW
830mm
[32 5/Bj
,._1c ___ 610mm ___ _,..
1 [24j 1
L .J L .J L ..J L ..J L .J
L
BACK VIEW
All products and specifications are subject to change without notice. Randolph Morris is not responsible for typographical
and/ or dimensional errors. Typographical errors are subject to correction.
Note: Rough-in dimensions may vary+/- 1/2" and are subject to change. No responsibility is assumed by Randolph Morris.
Page 1 of 1